
54
9

395

46
0

bo
s

55
9a

55
9

55
7

55
5 55
3

54
5a

365

365a 359
359a

57
7

53
7

626

624

9

8

7

6

54
7

54
3

54
1

301

293

670

61
7

666

61
5

61
3

668a
668

Aalsmeerderweg

664
662

Kruisweg (N201)

Pegasus

36
0

36
1

35
9

35
8

35
7

A
a
l
s
m
e
e
r
d
e
r
d
i
j
k

35
6

35
5

35
4

34
9

34
8

4

35
3

35
2

35
1

32 30

35
0

40
5

40
0

A
a
l
s
m
e
e
r
d
e
r
d
i
j
k

39
2

38
4

38
2

38
1

39
1

39
0

38
7

38
6

38
9

38
8

A
a
l
s
m
e
e
r
d
e
r
d
i
j
k

37
0

36
8

36
6

36
4

38
0

37
9

37
8

36
3

37
7

37
5

37
4

37
2

37
1

36
9

37
3

W.
I.

U.

55

61
57/59

26
a

Rozenburg

Rozenburg

Schiphol-Rijk

Schiphol-Rijk

R
o
z
e

n
b

u
r
g

R
o
z
e

n
b

u
r
g

56
1

R
o
z
e

n
b

u
r
g

R
o
z
e

n
b

u
r
g

F
o
k
k
e
rw

e
g

P
u
d
o
n
g

w
e
g

P
u
d
o
n
g

w
e
g

Naritaweg

Incheonweg

Incheonweg

Aalsmeerderweg

Aalsmeerderweg

A
a
ls

m
e
e
rd

e
rw

e
g

A
a
ls

m
e
e
rd

e
rw

e
g

A
a
ls

m
e
e
rd

e
rw

e
g

A
a
ls

m
e
e
rd

e
rw

e
g

Kruisweg  (N196 )

Kruisweg  (N196 )

Kruisweg  (N196 )

Kruisweg  (N196 )Kruisweg  (N196 )

Kruisweg  (N196 )

N201

N201

N201

N201

N
2
0
1

N
2
0
1

N
2
0
1

N
2
0
1

R
in

g
v
a
a
rt
 v
a
n
 d

e
 H

a
a
rl
e

m
m

e
rm

e
e
rp

o
ld
e
r

Rozenburg

Rozenburg

Rozenburg

Rozenburg

Rozenburg

Rozenburg

omschrijving datum

ROZENBURG

Kombesluittekening

Datum:

Documentsoort:

WO-nr.:

Contractnr.:

wijziging

Afmeting:

Blad:

Schaal:

Status:

2130 AG  Hoofddorp

Auteur:

DOC-nr.:

Opdracht:

Akkoord:

Controle:

Uitbreiden bebouwde kom

S. Koggel915

                    

                    

2014-100-098a

25-11-2014

Definitief

01 van 01

Ingenieursbureau

postbus 250

tel. 0900-1852

1:1500

                    

                    

Tekening

akkoordauteur

                                                       

     

     

                                                       

          

          

          

          

A0

Rozenburg

RozenburgRozenburg

Rozenburg

Rozenburg

Rozenburg
Bestaand bord H1

Bestaand bord H2

Nieuw bord H1

Nieuw bord H2

Verplaatsen bord H1

Verplaatsen bord H2

Rozenburg

Rozenburg
Verwijderen bord H1

Verwijderen bord H2

Geniedijk

Rozenburg

Rozenburg


